
Cocktails 
 

 
 
Mama Loves Mezcal (2 oz) 
Mezcal, Lime, Ginger, Banana Pepper    
                
Supercharge (2.5 oz) 
Aperol, Grapefruit, Hazy IPA, Jello Shot Garnish 
 
Sloe Clap (2 oz) 
Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, Lime, Vanilla 
 
Thank You Berry Much (1.5 oz) 
Vodka, Chambord, Raspberries, Choke Cherry Syrup  
 
A Little Bitter This (2.5 oz)          
Odd Fellow Gin, Dolin Bitter Vermouth, Campari 
 
Holy Smokes (2.5 oz) 
Bear Face One Eleven Whiskey, Demerara, Angostura Bitters 
 
  
 

Non-Alcoholic  
 

Virgin Berry  
Raspberry, Lime, Orange Bitters, Soda  
 
Annex Craft Soda 
Root Beer 
 
Annex Craft Soda  
Saskatoon Lemonade    
                              
Partake Brewing  
Non-Alcoholic Pale Ale 
 

 
 
 
 
 
$15 
 
 
$17 
 
 
$15 
 
 
$15 
 
 
$14 
 
 
$15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$10 
 
 
$6 
 
 
$6 
 
 
$6 

 
 
 


